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STONEMAN DOUGLAS HIGH Committee Summary

il St . # Members:29 |# Females:24 # Males:5 i Nl SBE?C # Parents:13

membership Employees: 15

SAC % Females: 83% Males: 17% | Nog SP0C Employee: b rents: 45%

SAC Demog: White 62%  Black 7% ':;Soza”ic Asian 7% Am Indian 0% ;"O‘jo'ti Racial
ggq‘;m Demog SY:  \yhite 0% Black 0% Hispanic 0% Asian 0% Am Indian 0% g"o‘jo'ti el

Female 0% Male 0%
School: Marjory Stoneman Douglas HS Committee: SAC Year: 2016-17
BLONDE, . . .
1'ALICIA Teacher FemaleHispanic|Yes|Nojalicia.blond@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
CAICEDO, Non- . . .
Z'MARIO instructionaIMaIe HispaniclYes/No mario.caicedo@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
CHIPI, SAC Co- . . .
3'TERESITA Chair FemaleHispanic|Yes|No {tchipi@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
4.2%‘,&&& ESOL Rep [FemaleHispanic|No|Yesrigmorco@hotmail.com 09/21/2016
CUTLER, .
5. Teacher Female\White [Yes|Nosharon.cutler@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
SHARON
FRIS, . .
6'CHRISTINE 1Z Rep FemaleWhite |No|Yesctfris@msn.com 09/21/2016
Y.SQ‘IENER’ Teacher Male [White [Yes|Noeric.garner@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
GOBIN, Business Multi . .
8. DENISE Partner FemaleRacial No [Yesdenise@gobinre.com 09/21/2016
HANESKI, . . .
9'DI ANA Teacher FemaleWhite |Yes|No|diana.haneski@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
10'2§EE/IEE|T\IA, Parent FemaleHispanic|No [Yesicarmentonyherrera@gmail.com 09/21/2016
11 JETER, KYLE |[Teacher Male [White [Yes|Nobrandon.jeter@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
12 JOHNSON, BTU FemaleBlack |Yes|Nokimberly.johnson@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
IKIMBERLY  |Steward Y '

13,LAMB, KELLY|Parent FemaleWhite |No|Yeslambchops1805@bellsouth.net 09/21/2016
MAYERSOHN, Business .

14'ROBERT Partner Male |[White [No|Nogrfood@aol.com 09/21/2016
MORGIA, . .

15. DENEEN Parent FemalelWhite |No[Yesdeneen.morgia@suntrust.com 09/21/2016
RAMSARRAN, Multi

16'ALYSSA Student FemaleRacial No[No alyssaneelam@aol.com 09/21/2016



https://webappe.browardschools.com/sip/Attendance.aspx?SchoolYear=2008
https://webappe.browardschools.com/sip/MemberShip.aspx?SchoolYear=2008
https://webappe.browardschools.com/sip/Images/sacmanual.pdf

17 RUSH, CATHI [Parent FemaleWhite |No|Yescathirush@yahoo.com 09/21/2016
SAMUEL, . . .

18. REICHEL Parent FemalelAsian  [No|[YesReichel@gmail.com 09/21/2016
SCHAJA, . .

19. ANDREA Parent FemaleWhite |No|Yesschajad@comcast.net 09/21/2016

20,/SOLSKI, EVA [ESE Rep |FemaleWhite |No|Yessolski@earthlink.net 09/21/2016
TEPHFORD-

21RUSH, Gifted Rep [FemaleWhite [No|Yesstefanie@gmail.com 09/21/2016
STEFANIE

22.$$OMPSON’ Principal |[Male [White [Yes|Noty.thompson@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
TRAVERSO, .

23, ANNETTE Teacher FemalelAsian  [Yes|No jannette.traverso@browardschools.com 09/21/2016
UDINE, SAF . .

24. STACEY Designee Female\White |No|Yesstaceyudine@bellsouth.net 09/21/2016
VAN TASSEL-

25,/SCHUSTER, [Teacher FemaleWhite [Yes|No holly.vantasselschuster@browardschools.com09/21/2016
HOLLY
VERBA, SAC .

26, CARLA Secretary FemalelWhite [Yes|No [carla.verba@browardschools.com 09/21/2016

27 WALK, JULIE |Parent FemaleWhite |No|Yesjuliewalk@bellsouth.net 09/21/2016
WILLIAMS, [Community

28'TERESA Rep FemaleBlack [Yes|Nobabyw532@msn.com 09/21/2016

ZQ.EVCII‘SI:,_{AMSON‘(S:'?;CO' FemalelWhite |Yes|Nolelisa.williamson@browardschools.com 09/21/2016

g




